RESOLUTION NO. CR22-1245 SERIES OF 2022 Approving a proposed Third County of Denver and Arama increase the Maximum Contra an increase in the number of various City venues including Coliseum, McNichols Civic Ceres BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL Section 1. The proposed Third Denver and Aramark Management Servand set forth in that form of a Third Am	A RESOLUTION Amendatory Agreement Management Service Amount to address of events for facilities the Denver Performing nter Building, and Red OF THE CITY AND CO de Amendatory Agreeme vices Limited Partnership	ent betwee ces Limited increased and janito g Arts Comp Rocks Amp UNTY OF Di	Partnership to labor costs and rial services in plex, the Denver phitheatre. ENVER: the City and County of
Approving a proposed Third County of Denver and Arama increase the Maximum Contra an increase in the number o various City venues including Coliseum, McNichols Civic Cer BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL Section 1. The proposed Third Denver and Aramark Management Serv	A RESOLUTION Amendatory Agreement Management Service Amount to address of events for facilities the Denver Performing nter Building, and Red OF THE CITY AND CO de Amendatory Agreeme vices Limited Partnership	ent betwee ces Limited increased and janito g Arts Comp Rocks Amp UNTY OF Di	n the City and Partnership to labor costs and rial services in plex, the Denver phitheatre. ENVER: the City and County of
County of Denver and Arama increase the Maximum Contra an increase in the number o various City venues including Coliseum, McNichols Civic Cerbe BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL Section 1. The proposed Third Denver and Aramark Management Serv	A RESOLUTION Amendatory Agreement Management Service Amount to address of events for facilities the Denver Performing nter Building, and Red OF THE CITY AND CO de Amendatory Agreeme vices Limited Partnership	ent betwee ces Limited increased and janito g Arts Comp Rocks Amp UNTY OF Di	n the City and Partnership to labor costs and rial services in plex, the Denver phitheatre. ENVER: the City and County of
County of Denver and Arama increase the Maximum Contra an increase in the number o various City venues including Coliseum, McNichols Civic Cerbe BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL Section 1. The proposed Third Denver and Aramark Management Serv	Amendatory Agreem ark Management Servicet Amount to address of events for facilities the Denver Performing nter Building, and Red OF THE CITY AND CO d Amendatory Agreeme vices Limited Partnership	ces Limited increased and janito g Arts Comp Rocks Amp UNTY OF Di ant between	Partnership to labor costs and rial services in plex, the Denver phitheatre. ENVER: the City and County of
Section 1. The proposed Third Denver and Aramark Management Serv	d Amendatory Agreeme vices Limited Partnership	nt between	the City and County of
Denver and Aramark Management Serv	vices Limited Partnership		•
· ·	•	o. in the word	do and figures contained
and set forth in that form of a Third Am		,	is and ligures contained
	nendatory Agreement av	ailable in the	e office and on the web
page of City Council, and to be filed in	the office of the Clerk a	nd Recorder	, Ex-Officio Clerk of the
City and County of Denver, under City (Clerk's Filing No. 20226	4155-03, is h	nereby approved.
COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: Nove	ember 2, 2022		
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 8	8, 2022		
PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	November 14, 2022	2	
		ENT	
ATTEST:	EX-OFF	ICIO CLERK	OF THE
PREPARED BY: Brian L. Martin, Assis	tant City Attorney	DATI	E: November 10, 2022
City Attorney. We find no irregularity resolution. The proposed resolution is sof the Charter.	as to form and have submitted to the City Cou	no legal obj	ection to the proposed
	•	DATE:	Nov 10, 2022
	page of City Council, and to be filed in City and County of Denver, under City (COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: November & MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November & PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: PREPARED BY: Brian L. Martin, Assis Pursuant to section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this City Attorney. We find no irregularity resolution. The proposed resolution is sof the Charter. Kerry Tipper, Interim Denver City Attorney.	page of City Council, and to be filed in the office of the Clerk a City and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filing No. 20226-COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: November 2, 2022 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 8, 2022 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: - PRESID ATTEST: - CLERK EX-OFF CITY AN PREPARED BY: Brian L. Martin, Assistant City Attorney Pursuant to section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this proposed resolution has City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form and have resolution. The proposed resolution is submitted to the City Cot of the Charter. Kerry Tipper, Interim Denver City Attorney	page of City Council, and to be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder City and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filing No. 202264155-03, is he COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: November 2, 2022 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 8, 2022 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: PRESIDENT - CLERK AND RECORD EX-OFFICIO CLERK CITY AND COUNTY PREPARED BY: Brian L. Martin, Assistant City Attorney Pursuant to section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this proposed resolution has been reviee City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form and have no legal objects of the Charter. Kerry Tipper, Interim Denver City Attorney